2/6/2026

MONEYBAL

Regular

SPOTLITE

SPOTSPEC

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
MONEYBAL

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC

Totals:

NumOfNums

4

w

A WODN PP

w N

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$20.00

$20.00
$40.00
$10.00
$10.00

$60.00
$294.25
$120.00
$96.25
$6.25

$516.75
$27.50
$82.00
$123.00

$232.50

$829.25

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$60.00
$1.00
$1.00

$62.00
$214.20

$0.00
$368.10

$1.00

$583.30

$10.40
$109.40

$75.65

$195.45

$840.75

EA

Hold
$20.00

$20.00
($20.00)
$9.00
$9.00

($2.00)
$80.05
$120.00
($271.85)
$5.25

($66.55)
$17.10
($27.40)
$47.35

$37.05

($11.50)

Per centOfSales

241

241
4.82
121
121

7.24
35.48
14.47
1161

0.75

62.32
3.32
9.89

14.83

28.04

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.45

0.72
0.76
0.73

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56

0.53
0.58
0.56

WeightedAve
0.01

0.03
0.01
0.01

0.18
0.08
0.07
0.00

0.02
0.06
0.08

0.55



