

## Spot Action Report EA

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	MONEYBAL	4	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	2.41	0.45	0.01
<b>MONEYBAL</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$20.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$20.00</b>	<b>2.41</b>		
	Regular	2	\$40.00	\$60.00	(\$20.00)	4.82	0.72	0.03
	Regular	3	\$10.00	\$1.00	\$9.00	1.21	0.76	0.01
	Regular	6	\$10.00	\$1.00	\$9.00	1.21	0.73	0.01
<b>Regular</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$60.00</b>	<b>\$62.00</b>	<b>(\$2.00)</b>	<b>7.24</b>		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$294.25	\$214.20	\$80.05	35.48	0.50	0.18
	SPOTLITE	2	\$120.00	\$0.00	\$120.00	14.47	0.53	0.08
	SPOTLITE	3	\$96.25	\$368.10	(\$271.85)	11.61	0.58	0.07
	SPOTLITE	4	\$6.25	\$1.00	\$5.25	0.75	0.56	0.00
<b>SPOTLITE</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$516.75</b>	<b>\$583.30</b>	<b>(\$66.55)</b>	<b>62.32</b>		
	SPOTSPEC	2	\$27.50	\$10.40	\$17.10	3.32	0.53	0.02
	SPOTSPEC	3	\$82.00	\$109.40	(\$27.40)	9.89	0.58	0.06
	SPOTSPEC	4	\$123.00	\$75.65	\$47.35	14.83	0.56	0.08
<b>SPOTSPEC</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$232.50</b>	<b>\$195.45</b>	<b>\$37.05</b>	<b>28.04</b>		
<b><u>Grand Totals:</u></b>			<b>\$829.25</b>	<b>\$840.75</b>	<b>(\$11.50)</b>	<b>100.00</b>		<b>0.55</b>